HUBBARI

HUBBARD BROOK PRESENTS

Science Night

HUBBARD BROOK



RESEARCH FOUNDATION

"THE HUBBARD BROOK ECOSYSTEM STUDY"

WITH GENE LIKENS (HE/HIM)



WEDNESDAY, JULY 19TH 6:00 PM EST PLEASANT VIEW FARM

CONTACT DAYNA DE LA CRUZ WITH ANY QUESTIONS. (DDELACRUZ@HUBBARDBROOKFOUNDATION.ORG)

"THE HUBBARD BROOK ECOSYSTEM STUDY"

WITH GENE LIKENS (HE/HIM)



Come to the Pleasant View farmhouse where Gene Likens, co-founder of the <u>Hubbard</u>

<u>Brook Ecosystem Study</u>, will talk about some of the early approaches and discoveries as well as how the Study evolved with time.

WE HOPE TO SEE YOU THERE!

CONTACT DAYNA DE LA CRUZ WITH ANY QUESTIONS. (DDELACRUZ@HUBBARDBROOKFOUNDATION.ORG)